
Fravær Byrådet 2025

Senest opdateret 3. februar 2025 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Udvalg BY ØU BEU KFU KTMU PTU SBUU SHU SOU I alt 
Antal møder 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 84
Anne Marie Lyduch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bjarke Abel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brigitte Klintskov Jerkel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Charlotte Levin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Claus Dyremose 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Claus Jensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Conni Berghoff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dorthe Bøgh Madsen 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
Hans-Jørgen Kirstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John T. Olsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kenneth Jerkel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Linda Heegaard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Liselott Blixt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lone Mortensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marc Genning 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3
Maria Witthøft 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mehmet Zeki Dogru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Per Lund Sørensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pernille Beckmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ronni Mark Nielsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Simon Østergaard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tina Rottbøll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torben Hoffmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Udvalg BY ØU BEU KFU KTMU PTU SBUU SHU SOU I alt 
Fraværs-
procent

Antal punkter 32 27 13 9 12 19 11 7 18 148  
Anne Marie Lyduch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2%
Bjarke Abel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Brigitte Klintskov Jerkel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Charlotte Levin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Claus Dyremose 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Claus Jensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Conni Berghoff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Dorthe Bøgh Madsen 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 18%
Hans-Jørgen Kirstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
John T. Olsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Kenneth Jerkel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Linda Heegaard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2%
Liselott Blixt 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14%
Lone Mortensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Marc Genning 0 27 0 0 0 17 11 0 0 55 62%
Maria Witthøft 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Mehmet Zeki Dogru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Per Lund Sørensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Pernille Beckmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Ronni Mark Nislen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Simon Østergaard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Tina Rottbøll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Torben Hoffmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Fravær fordelt på møder 2025

Fravær fordelt på dagsordenspunkter i 2025


